Final Class Payout

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA)
Alberta Cattlemens Penning and Sorting Association
Saturday and Sunday, June 18-19, 2022

10 - Ten Class Even Draw - Saturday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required)

Total Teams 59
Total Riders 37
Total Rides 177

Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee

Rider Payout

Added Money
Total Payout

Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association'

@ $45.00 (per entry)

@ 50%
@ 50%

adjusted to 49.98%
adjusted to 50.02%

Pay Table:

$7,965.00
$0.00

'ACPSA Open/lt

$3,981.00"
$3,984.00"

$0.00
$3,984.00

* Some payout amounts have been adjusted and/or rounded to ensure whole-dollar rider payouts

Entry Fees Payouts
Place P/D

1

P

Rider Name

Heather Bowing
Brent Shaw
Meghan Johnston

Spencer Gamache
Kendayl Sieben
Meghan Johnston

Leah Rycroft
Brent Shaw
Kendayl Sieben

Don Goodbun
Tony Mitchell
Brett Mitchell

Danielle Gamache
Boyd Olson
Leah Rycroft
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Points Rnds
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2

Head
6

Time

77.33

84.21

84.41

89.59

91.68

Winnings Team

$465.00
$465.00
$465.00

$332.00
$332.00
$332.00

$266.00
$266.00
$266.00

$159.00
$159.00
$159.00

$106.00
$106.00
$106.00

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA) : 52377 Range Road 214 Sherwood Park AB T8E 1A7 : 7809067187
Saturday, June 18, 2022 1:29:16 PM

$3,984.00
Total  Pot%

$1,395.00 35%

$996.00 25%

$798.00 20%

$477.00 12%

$31800 8%
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