Final Class Payout

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA)

Alberta Cattlemens Penning and Sorting Association

Saturday and Sunday, June 18-19, 2022

10 - Ten Class Even Draw - Saturday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw (1 draw required) Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association' Pay Table: 'ACPSA Open/II

Total Teams Total Riders	59 37			
Total Rides	177	@ \$45.00 (j	per entry)	
Entry Fees Collect Entry Credits App				\$7,965.00 \$0.00
Producer Fee		@ 50%	adjusted to 49.98%	\$3,981.00*
Rider Payout		@ 50%	adjusted to 50.02%	\$3,984.00*
Added Money				\$0.00
Total Payout				\$3,984.00

* Some payout amounts have been adjusted and/or rounded to ensure whole-dollar rider payouts

Entry Fees Payouts \$3,984.00											84.00
Place	P/D	Rider Name	RR	TR	Points	Rnds	Head	Time	Winnings	Team Total	Pot %
1	Р	Heather Bowing Brent Shaw Meghan Johnston	4 4 2	10	0	2	6	77.33	\$465.00 \$465.00 \$465.00	\$1,395.00	35%
2	Р	Spencer Gamache Kendayl Sieben Meghan Johnston	5 3 2	10	0	2	6	84.21	\$332.00 \$332.00 \$332.00	\$996.00	25%
3	Р	Leah Rycroft Brent Shaw Kendayl Sieben	2 4 3	9	0	2	6	84.41	\$266.00 \$266.00 \$266.00	\$798.00	20%
4	Р	Don Goodbun Tony Mitchell Brett Mitchell	4 3 3	10	0	2	6	89.59	\$159.00 \$159.00 \$159.00	\$477.00	12%
5	D	Danielle Gamache Boyd Olson Leah Rycroft	5 1 2	8	0	2	6	91.68	\$106.00 \$106.00 \$106.00	\$318.00	8%

Saturday, June 18, 2022 1:29:16 PM